
國立成功大學醫學院護理學系碩士班國際學位班 
106 學年度第 1 學期課程時間表 

The Curriculum Schedule of IAPN class, Fall semester, 2017 

 

節次\日期 
Lesson\Day 

一 
Monday 

二 
Tuesday 

三 
Wednesday 

四 
Thursday 

五 
Friday 

1 
08:10-09:00   

進階護理學

實習（I）                            
Advanced 
Nursing 
Practicum (I) 

85102 

  

2 
09:10-10:00 

生命與醫學
倫理 
Bio- and 
Medical 
Ethics 

85102 

健康評估及
實習 
Health and 
Physical 
Assessment 
and 
Examination 

技能中心 

 
護理研究 
Nursing 
Research 

85102 

3 
10:10-11:00  

4 
11:10-12:00   

N     

5 
13:10-14:00 

進階護理學

實習（I）                            
Advanced 
Nursing 
Practicum (I) 

85102 

 

災難護理及
緊急醫療
Disaster and 
Emergency 
Nursing 
 

85102 

公共衛生照
護議題與衛
生行政研討
Special Issues 
in Public 
Health and 
Health Policy 

85102 

6 
14:10-15:00 

7 
15:10-16:00 

8 
16:10-17:00    

9 
17:10-18:00      

 

*必修(Required course) 
健康評估及實習(3 學分)：陳幸眉、馮瑞鶯、高绮吟 
                      方素瓔、盧豐華 
Health and Physical Assessment and Examination 

生命與醫學倫理(2 學分)：高綺吟、簡偉明 
Bio- and Medical Ethics 

護理研究(3 學分)：王靜枝、高綺吟、李佳桂 
Nursing Research 

進階護理學實習(I)(3 學分)：胡芳文、黃美智 
                         林梅鳳、賴維淑 
Advanced Nursing Practicum (I) 

進階護理學實習(II)(3 學分)：全體碩班指導老師

Advanced Nursing Practicum (II) 

*選修(Elective course) 
＃奇數學年開課(Opened every 2 years) 
傳染病防治及照護（3 學分）：柯乃熒  
Prevention and Management of Infectious Diseases 

＃偶數學年開課(Opened every 2 years) 
公共衛生照護議題與衛生行政研討(3 學分)：陳靜敏 
Special Issues in Public Health and Health Policy 

災難護理及緊急醫療(3 學分)：馮瑞鶯  
Disaster and Emergency Nursing 

 


